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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2

1 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/07    199/08    398/15 G

2 107220 Emil Havn 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/03    198/06    395/09 S

3 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/06    198/02    394/08 B

4 106476 Sebastian L Hauge 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 194/05    193/04    387/09

5 116877 Daniel Lyakhovich 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/04    193/04    384/08

6 96803 Alex Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/02    191/03    384/05

7 108958 Mads Burhøj Skov 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/03    189/02    377/05

8 117790 Johannes Gunge Jørgensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/01    189/02    374/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3

1 114856 Sebastan John Vagg 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 190/02    188/03    378/05 G

2 106849 Mads Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/03    186/04    374/07

3 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 179/01    184/03    363/04

4 108103 Felix Buch 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 180/00    181/02    361/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4

1 120978 Jakob Kraak 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/03    187/02    376/05 G

2 119785 Nicko Daldorph Frehr 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 183/01    184/02    367/03

3 106621 Trine Marie Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 179/00    171/01    350/01

4 106620 Lasse Mark Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 166/02    179/00    345/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1

1 94013 Silas Taarup 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 195/09    192/07    387/16 G

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2

1 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/04    193/07    391/11 G

2 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/05    196/04    389/09 S

3 115661 Mads Emil Hansen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 185/02    186/03    371/05 B

4 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 189/03    176/01    365/04

5 115666 Ida Skov Nilausen 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 186/03    178/00    364/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG

1 99140 Frederik Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 173/00    178/02    351/02 G

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1 - 2 - 3

1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 191/03    193/01    384/04 G

2 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 191/03    192/03    383/06 S

3 70247 Sys Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/04    195/05    382/09 B

4 56742 Peter C S Larsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 188/03    190/02    378/05

5 70271 Ib V Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/02    184/02    375/04
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6 69290 Benny Munk 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/01    185/01    370/02

7 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 179/00    189/05    368/05

8 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 181/01    183/00    364/01

9 65585 Gertrud Skyt Høj 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 182/00    180/01    362/01

10 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 181/01    178/00    359/01

11 66854 Lars Worsaae 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 176/00    181/01    357/01

12 70439 Torben Jensen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 170/01    176/00    346/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1 - V2 - V3

1 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 195/05    194/05    389/10 G

2 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-313 BWI Skytteafd. 190/00    193/05    383/05 S

3 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/04    187/01    380/05

4 67449 Peter C Parbst 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 187/01    190/05    377/06

5 99168 Christina Caravadossi 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 186/01    187/03    373/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 - ÅK2 - ÅK3

1 58116 Matilde Karlsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 199/07    200/09    399/16 G

2 116876 Jasmin Tordenro 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/08    196/01    393/09 S

3 106497 Jørgen Skødt Vedsted 21-313 BWI Skytteafd. 198/06    195/04    393/10 B

4 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 195/05    196/06    391/11

5 67400 Stefan Rosenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 198/09    192/03    390/12

6 69378 Mogens Pedersen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 191/01    195/04    386/05

7 106550 Michael Tokarski 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/01    196/05    383/06

8 111920 Peter George 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/03    190/03    383/06

9 94019 Jacob Taarup 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 195/05    188/01    383/06

10 92684 Hans Vihelmsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 188/03    188/01    376/04

11 106484 Jesper Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 184/02    187/03    371/05

12 113670 Bo Vilhelmsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 176/00    177/00    353/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2

1 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/07 P

2 107220 Emil Havn 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/03 P

3 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/06 P

4 106476 Sebastian L Hauge 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 194/05

5 96803 Alex Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/02

6 111146 Jingdan (Dan) Hua 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/04

7 116877 Daniel Lyakhovich 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/04

8 108958 Mads Burhøj Skov 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/03

9 117790 Johannes Gunge Jørgensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3

1 119072 Oliver Stig Nielsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/03 P

2 114856 Sebastan John Vagg 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 190/02

3 106849 Mads Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/03

4 108103 Felix Buch 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 180/00

5 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 179/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4

1 120978 Jakob Kraak 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/03 P

2 119785 Nicko Daldorph Frehr 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 183/01



3 116510 Jens Albrechtsen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 182/03

4 106621 Trine Marie Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 179/00

5 106620 Lasse Mark Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 166/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1

1 94013 Silas Taarup 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 195/09 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2

1 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/04 P

2 113942 Victor Schiøtt Mechta 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/05 P

3 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/05 P

4 119076 Philip Jacobsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/03

5 111484 Kamilla Bøgeskov Rasmussen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/02

6 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 189/03

7 112383 Gabriel Mikael Neira Briones 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/02

8 115666 Ida Skov Nilausen 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 186/03

9 115661 Mads Emil Hansen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 185/02

10 114253 Ivan Elleby Thilgreen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 177/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG

1 99140 Frederik Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 173/00 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1 - 2 - 3

1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 191/03 P

2 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 191/03 P

3 70271 Ib V Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/02 P

4 56742 Peter C S Larsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 188/03

5 70247 Sys Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/04

6 69290 Benny Munk 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/01

7 65585 Gertrud Skyt Høj 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 182/00

8 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 181/01

9 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 181/01

10 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 179/00

11 66854 Lars Worsaae 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 176/00

12 70439 Torben Jensen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 170/01

13 121007 Rikke K Knudsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 153/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1 - V2 - V3

1 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 195/05 P

2 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/04 P

3 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-313 BWI Skytteafd. 190/00

4 67449 Peter C Parbst 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 187/01

5 98824 Ulrik Holm 21-365 Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 186/01

6 99168 Christina Caravadossi 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 186/01

7 57022 Kell D. Nielsen 21-356 Kongens Livjæger Korps Hovedkreds 183/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1 - ÅK2 - ÅK3

1 58116 Matilde Karlsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 199/07 P

2 67400 Stefan Rosenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 198/09 P



3 106497 Jørgen Skødt Vedsted 21-313 BWI Skytteafd. 198/06 P

4 116876 Jasmin Tordenro 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/08

5 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 195/05

6 94019 Jacob Taarup 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 195/05

7 111920 Peter George 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/03

8 69378 Mogens Pedersen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 191/01

9 92684 Hans Vihelmsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 188/03

10 106550 Michael Tokarski 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/01

11 106484 Jesper Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 184/02

12 113670 Bo Vilhelmsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 176/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2

1 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/02    194/03    390/05 G

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3

1 117790 Johannes Gunge Jørgensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/02    192/04    377/06 G

2 106621 Trine Marie Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/02    186/02    371/04 S

3 120978 Jakob Kraak 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/02    183/01    371/03

4 120403 Luna Larsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 176/01    174/00    350/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2

1 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 195/04    191/00    386/04 G

2 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/03    191/00    383/03

3 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 186/01    183/00    369/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1 + 2

1 68899 Britta Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/02    189/04    383/06 G

2 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 171/00    183/02    354/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2

1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-313 BWI Skytteafd. 194/04    197/00    391/04 G

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

1 116876 Jasmin Tordenro 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 200/06    199/04    399/10 G

2 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/03    191/02    384/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2

1 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/02 P

2 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3

1 119079 Benjamin Ledgaard Høpfner 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/05 P

2 120978 Jakob Kraak 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/02 P

3 120679 Sejr Kirkeby Almbjerg 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/02

4 106621 Trine Marie Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/02

4 117790 Johannes Gunge Jørgensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/02

6 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 182/01



7 111934 Edvard Bartholin 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/02

8 120403 Luna Larsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 176/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2

1 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 195/04 P

2 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/03 P

3 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 186/01

4 120628 Christian Vad Eiberg 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 170/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 1 - 2

1 68899 Britta Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/02 P

2 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 171/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V2

1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-313 BWI Skytteafd. 194/04 P

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2

1 116876 Jasmin Tordenro 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 200/06 P

2 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/03

3 120626 Brian Madsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/01

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab BK

1 112644 Kasper Enemærke Becker 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/84    271/90    529/174 G

2 115665 Martin L. P. Andkjær 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 210/71    220/78    430/149

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG

1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 244/84    247/89    491/173 G

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2

1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 262/83    278/91    540/174 G

2 98769 Max Emil Perl 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 264/87    276/91    540/178 S

3 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 264/87    270/93    534/180 B

4 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 271/92    260/87    531/179

5 70312 René R. Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 269/91    261/90    530/181

6 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 264/89    262/87    526/176

7 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 257/83    251/88    508/171

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3 - 4

1 117410 Morten Toftdahl-Olesen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 259/88    260/85    519/173 G

2 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 262/87    246/81    508/168 S

3 68609 Helge Carsten Skov 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 247/86    245/78    492/164 B

4 95015 Lars Hartmann 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 253/77    235/82    488/159

5 113183 Johnny Frederiksen 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 231/76    239/80    470/156

6 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 229/74    226/68    455/142

7 112386 Hernando Cardona 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 224/74    203/70    427/144

8 105189 Søren Verup 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 200/43    225/78    425/121



Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V1 - V2

1 113861 Jens Øelund 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 256/89    247/82    503/171 G

2 100532 Birger Johansen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 254/90    247/83    501/173 S

3 82972 Carsten Tang-Pedersen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 244/80    247/88    491/168 B

4 92711 Mogens Niels Juel Camre 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 221/79    223/76    444/155

5 85328 Theis Petersen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 215/75    225/70    440/145

6 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 225/66    204/68    429/134

7 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 217/65    205/65    422/130

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1

1 112197 Julie Ziersen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 274/92    276/94    550/186 G

2 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 276/93    268/90    544/183 S

3 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 264/85    272/89    536/174 B

4 68370 Finn Pedersen 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 268/91    267/87    535/178

5 60905 Bo Johannesson 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 265/88    268/85    533/173

6 69760 Thomas Krogstrup 21-319 Damernes Skytteforening 260/88    271/92    531/180

7 87048 Peter Schmechel 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 272/90    259/88    531/178

8 101176 Frank P Hariken 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 237/87    218/64    455/151

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

1 104001 Jesper Themsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 275/92    273/90    548/182 G

2 112203 Henriette Damsø 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 265/85    259/85    524/170 S

3 121005 Haidar Najim 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 251/85    257/84    508/169 B

4 99127 Pilar á Porta 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 244/81    240/87    484/168

5 M0001 Heidi Overgaard Nielsen 21-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 252/78    227/81    479/159

6 118138 Dann P Kristensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 230/74    228/80    458/154

7 116823 Søren Nilausen 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 217/80    237/74    454/154

8 111972 Ole Breum 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 215/70    236/80    451/150

9 119849 Christina Lott 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 223/83    225/69    448/152

10 111973 Søren Toldal 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 217/73    222/81    439/154

11 119794 Bjørk Paamand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 198/73    180/57    378/130

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK

1 112644 Kasper Enemærke Becker 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/84 P

2 115665 Martin L. P. Andkjær 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 210/71

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN

1 109084 Gabriel Olling Jensen 21-356 Kongens Livjæger Korps Hovedkreds 224/67 P

2 119077 Matias Julskov Sørensen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 174/52

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG

1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 244/84 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2

1 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 271/92 P

2 70312 René R. Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 269/91 P

3 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 264/89

4 98769 Max Emil Perl 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 264/87

5 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 264/87



6 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 262/83

7 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 257/83

8 62402 Conny Jensen 21-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 238/79

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3 - 4

1 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 262/87 P

2 117410 Morten Toftdahl-Olesen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 259/88 P

3 95015 Lars Hartmann 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 253/77

4 68609 Helge Carsten Skov 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 247/86

5 113183 Johnny Frederiksen 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 231/76

6 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 229/74

7 112386 Hernando Cardona 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 224/74

8 105189 Søren Verup 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 200/43

9 112365 John Nørholm 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 158/64

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1 - V2

1 113861 Jens Øelund 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 256/89 P

2 100532 Birger Johansen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 254/90 P

3 82972 Carsten Tang-Pedersen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 244/80

4 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 225/66

5 92711 Mogens Niels Juel Camre 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 221/79

6 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 217/65

7 85328 Theis Petersen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 215/75

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1

1 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 276/93 P

2 112197 Julie Ziersen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 274/92 P

3 87048 Peter Schmechel 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 272/90

4 68370 Finn Pedersen 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 268/91

5 60905 Bo Johannesson 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 265/88

6 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 264/85

7 69760 Thomas Krogstrup 21-319 Damernes Skytteforening 260/88

8 86749 Jesper Bech Løkza 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 260/82

9 101176 Frank P Hariken 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 237/87

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2

1 104001 Jesper Themsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 275/92 P

2 119502 Jesper Dam Mortensen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 267/91 P

3 112203 Henriette Damsø 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 265/85 P

4 M0001 Heidi Overgaard Nielsen 21-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 252/78

5 121005 Haidar Najim 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 251/85

6 70669 Jørgen Cruse 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 246/81

7 99127 Pilar á Porta 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 244/81

8 118138 Dann P Kristensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 230/74

9 119849 Christina Lott 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 223/83

10 101948 Anne-Mette P Hariken 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 223/70

11 112371 Lars Nørholm 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 220/88

12 116823 Søren Nilausen 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 217/80

13 111973 Søren Toldal 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 217/73

14 111972 Ole Breum 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 215/70

15 119794 Bjørk Paamand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 198/73



16 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 151/42

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab BK

1 104002 Mikkel Themsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 250/82    249/83    499/165 G

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab JUN

1 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 217/77    234/80    451/157 G

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1 - 2 - 3

1 89946 Slava Chernenko 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 284/99    282/95    566/194 G

2 117410 Morten Toftdahl-Olesen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 280/94    278/90    558/184 S

3 100260 Troels Lenda 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 274/92    279/92    553/184 B

4 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 268/90    280/95    548/185

5 98769 Max Emil Perl 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 272/92    276/94    548/186

6 108784 Fang Yang Loo 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 276/93    272/93    548/186

7 108785 Kristine Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 270/88    276/91    546/179

8 113952 Nanna Dam Jonassen 21-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 247/88    252/81    499/169

9 71528 Anne Chen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 239/78    252/82    491/160

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab VET

1 100532 Birger Johansen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 260/88    260/86    520/174 G

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK

1 104002 Mikkel Themsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 250/82 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN

1 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 217/77 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1 - 2 - 3

1 89946 Slava Chernenko 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 284/99 P

2 117410 Morten Toftdahl-Olesen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 280/94 P

3 108784 Fang Yang Loo 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 276/93 P

4 100260 Troels Lenda 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 274/92

5 98769 Max Emil Perl 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 272/92

6 108785 Kristine Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 270/88

7 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 268/90

8 117285 Michael Tindø 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 263/89

9 113952 Nanna Dam Jonassen 21-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 247/88

10 71528 Anne Chen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 239/78

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET

1 100532 Birger Johansen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 260/88 P

2 62402 Conny Jensen 21-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 249/84

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL

1 119403 Anna Ilievska 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 226/65 P


